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1 1/24/2018 Al Horford C BOS@LAC 2 27 $6,700 ($1,100) $0 34:13:15 $217 34 29 30 61% 67%

2 1/24/2018 Andrew Wiggins SG MIN@POR 2 10 $6,100 ($900) $700 35:18:36 $202 33 28 27 59% 80%

3 1/24/2018 Ben Simmons PF CHI@PHI 2 17 $8,700 ($1,800) $3,100 31:44:45 $335 26 33 39 60% 17%

4 1/24/2018 Chris Paul PG HOU@DAL 2 20 $10,100 ($700) $2,500 35:11:15 $232 46 39 45 50% 78%

5 1/24/2018 Dario Saric PF CHI@PHI 3 17 $6,300 ($700) $2,600 33:30:15 $187 31 26 28 45% 50%

6 1/24/2018 Dejounte Murray PG SA@MEM 1 1 $5,200 ($700) $1,700 24:51:48 $188 27 24 23 29% 40%

7 1/24/2018 Dennis Smith PG HOU@DAL 2 21 $6,600 ($300) $2,300 31:10:40 $186 37 27 29 39% 88%

8 1/24/2018 Denzel Valentine SF CHI@PHI 1 1 $5,000 ($1,300) $1,100 28:30:00 $203 24 20 22 49% 67%

9 1/24/2018 Derrick Favors PF UTA@DET 1 11 $5,700 ($1,900) $900 29:15:24 $258 28 23 25 50% 75%

10 1/24/2018 Devin Booker SG PHO@IND 4 7 $8,100 ($400) $1,400 36:13:15 $204 45 34 36 54% 43%

11 1/24/2018 Eric Gordon SG HOU@DAL 1 2 $5,200 ($2,900) $500 33:26:00 $298 26 23 23 63% 78%

12 1/24/2018 Jeff Teague PG MIN@POR 1 7 $6,000 ($1,300) $500 32:46:00 $263 29 26 27 63% 57%

13 1/24/2018 Jrue Holiday SG NO@CHA 3 12 $7,800 ($500) $1,700 40:43:24 $190 43 31 35 54% 78%

14 1/24/2018 Karl-Anthony Towns C MIN@POR 1 8 $9,300 ($1,400) $900 34:42:36 $228 44 37 41 49% 40%

15 1/24/2018 Kemba Walker PG NO@CHA 1 29 $8,400 ($500) $1,200 35:07:30 $192 42 32 37 44% 63%

16 1/24/2018 Kyle Lowry PG TOR@ATL 3 23 $7,900 ($700) $1,100 34:33:45 $208 40 33 35 55% 67%

17 1/24/2018 Lance Stephenson SF PHO@IND 3 17 $3,900 ($2,700) $800 17:34:36 $530 15 21 17 57% 56%

18 1/24/2018 Montrezl Harrell PF BOS@LAC 3 19 $4,900 ($1,300) $1,900 28:16:15 $233 28 22 22 25% 60%

19 1/24/2018 Nemanja Bjelica SF MIN@POR 2 20 $3,600 $0 $600 18:20:00 $389 17 20 16 21% 20%

20 1/24/2018 Pau Gasol C SA@MEM 2 2 $6,100 ($700) $1,100 28:58:15 $194 32 28 27 52% 56%

21 1/24/2018 T.J. Warren SF PHO@IND 3 7 $7,100 ($1,000) $1,900 34:10:30 $180 38 30 32 55% 50%

22 1/24/2018 Thaddeus Young PF PHO@IND 1 23 $6,200 ($600) $1,100 34:19:36 $242 28 26 28 51% 44%

23 1/24/2018 Wesley Johnson SF BOS@LAC 1 4 $4,300 ($900) $1,000 29:14:15 $223 27 18 19 37% 60%
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TOR@ATL Kyle Lowry 3 23 $7,900 -$700 $1,100 34:33:45 $208 40 33 35 55% 67% 6 32 38 37 33 38 35

HOU@DAL Chris Paul 2 20 $10,100 -$700 $2,500 35:11:15 $232 46 39 45 50% 78% 9 37 32 41 41 38

HOU@DAL Dennis Smith 2 21 $6,600 -$300 $2,300 31:10:40 $186 37 27 29 39% 88% 8

SA@MEM Dejounte Murray 1 1 $5,200 -$700 $1,700 24:51:48 $188 27 24 23 29% 40% 10 3 1 2

MIN@POR Jeff Teague 1 7 $6,000 -$1,300 $500 32:46:00 $263 29 26 27 63% 57% 7 30 33 26 36 22 29

NO@CHA Kemba Walker 1 29 $8,400 -$500 $1,200 35:07:30 $192 42 32 37 44% 63% 8 46 46 30 23 36

SG

PHO@IND Devin Booker 4 7 $8,100 -$400 $1,400 36:13:15 $204 45 34 36 54% 43% 7 30 22 27 26

NO@CHA Jrue Holiday 3 12 $7,800 -$500 $1,700 40:43:24 $190 43 31 35 54% 78% 9 41 41 37 40

MIN@POR Andrew Wiggins 2 10 $6,100 -$900 $700 35:18:36 $202 33 28 27 59% 80% 10 25 34 26 31 29

HOU@DAL Eric Gordon 1 2 $5,200 -$2,900 $500 33:26:00 $298 26 23 23 63% 78% 9 21 24 25 17 25 22

SF

PHO@IND T.J. Warren 3 7 $7,100 -$1,000 $1,900 34:10:30 $180 38 30 32 55% 50% 4 1 12 2 5

PHO@IND Lance Stephenson 3 17 $3,900 -$2,700 $800 17:34:36 $530 15 21 17 57% 56% 9 24 22 19 25 27 23

MIN@POR Nemanja Bjelica 2 20 $3,600 $0 $600 18:20:00 $389 17 20 16 21% 20% 10 11 10 17 13

CHI@PHI Denzel Valentine 1 1 $5,000 -$1,300 $1,100 28:30:00 $203 24 20 22 49% 67% 9 15 11 13

BOS@LAC Wesley Johnson 1 4 $4,300 -$900 $1,000 29:14:15 $223 27 18 19 37% 60% 10 6 18 18 20 16

PF

CHI@PHI Dario Saric 3 17 $6,300 -$700 $2,600 33:30:15 $187 31 26 28 45% 50% 6 42 23 33

BOS@LAC Montrezl Harrell 3 19 $4,900 -$1,300 $1,900 28:16:15 $233 28 22 22 25% 60% 10 15 4 10

CHI@PHI Ben Simmons 2 17 $8,700 -$1,800 $3,100 31:44:45 $335 26 33 39 60% 17% 6 55 55

PHO@IND Thaddeus Young 1 23 $6,200 -$600 $1,100 34:19:36 $242 28 26 28 51% 44% 9 18 21 32 28 38 28

UTA@DET Derrick Favors 1 11 $5,700 -$1,900 $900 29:15:24 $258 28 23 25 50% 75% 8 24 28 36 27 29

C

SA@MEM Pau Gasol 2 2 $6,100 -$700 $1,100 28:58:15 $194 32 28 27 52% 56% 9 25 22 35 28 35 29

BOS@LAC Al Horford 2 27 $6,700 -$1,100 $0 34:13:15 $217 34 29 30 61% 67% 6 30 30 34 31

MIN@POR Karl-Anthony Towns 1 8 $9,300 -$1,400 $900 34:42:36 $228 44 37 41 49% 40% 10 34 39 39 37

HISTORICAL AVG vs OPPONENT


